Yrnosou auBaH XL - Ava 819,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

271

222

84

44

62

HeBbIABNXXHON
KpacHbIN

KpacHblI
NckyccTBEHHas Koxa
HOXKW 13 nnacTtuka

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

11696-1274247




